WELGER

RP 202
RP 220

(0)) ERSATZTEILLISTE

SPARE PARTS LIST

(F) LISTE DES PIECES DE RECHANGE

Stand / Version / Situation au: 01.06.99

1742.89.21.01 D6.99




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=WELGER+RP+202+PARTS

86°60

022 dH / 202 dd HID1IM

L g

GESTELL

FRAME
CHASSIS
POSNR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHMNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
22 17414217010 1 Blech rechis shield, right shield, droit
23 1741 4217 .02 1 Blech links shield, left tle, gauche B
24 0905.19.1000 6 Gewindefurchschraube tapping screw ~ vis aulo-laraudeuse M 6x16
i 0910400600 6  Scheibe washer rondelle . R66
25 1724 .34.07.01 1 = Gamlangschiene twine deflector plate intercepleur de ficelle
26 0901.21.08.00 2 = Gki-Schraube hex.bolt boulon a 18le hex. M 10x25
0510.60.10.00 2 » Scheibe washer rondelle 10,5
0911.10.10.00 2+ Fedening spring washer rondelle gower A10
0907.10.10.00 2 » Gki-Mutter hesx.nut écrou M 10
27-30  1724.09.03.01 1 Schutzblech kpl cover cpl. garant cpl. B =
27 1724.09.03.02 1 Schulzblech cover garani
28 _ 1721.03.14.07 1 Leiste slripe fer plat
29 1721031408 1 Tuch . canvas toile
30 0903.10.15.00 h Flachrundschraube cup head bolt vis & téte ronde M Ex16
0911.10.06.00 5 Fedsrming spring washer rondelle grower ABE =
_ 0907.10.0600 5  6ki-Mutter hex. nut écrou M6
31 0801.20.45.00 4 Bki-Schraube hex. bolt boulon a téte hex. M Ex16
_0911.10.06.00 4 Federring spring washer rondelle grower A
0807.10.06.00 4 Bla-Mutter hex.nut _ écrou hexagonal
5= B = gnitallt bei Netzbindung not for net unit pas avec groupe de filat
siche auch B 10 ses also B 10 regardez aussi B 10




86°60

022 dd / 202 dd HIDTIAM

(V1<

STUTZFUSS (SIMOL)
SUPPORT LEG (SIMOL)
BEQUILLE (SIMOL)

POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-18 944.94.08.00 1 StiltziuB, kpl. support leg, cpl. bequille, cpl.
i 0944.91.38.00 i AuBenrohr outer tube o ‘tube extérieure -
2 0944929200 1 Deckel cover Ccouvorture
3 0907.60.0800 2 Git-Mutler hex. nut ~ €crou hexagonal M8
4 0944927400 1 Tellerrad = crown wheel couronne dentrée
5 0944927500 1 Ritzel pinion wheel - ~ pignon o
6 0044928300 1 Spannstift expanding pin B goupille de serrage 6x28
7 0944.922600 1 Kurbel crank manivells S B
8 0944921500 1 Spindel _ pivot
g 0944934300 1 Kugellager ~ ball bearing roulement a billes
10 0944897200 1 Scheibe washer rondelle
11 0944935500 1 Seegering ~ circlip circhp
12 0944915400 1 innenrohr inner tube tube intérieure
13 0944944000 1 FuBplatte base plate semelle
14 0944034900 2 Buchse bush ~ douille
15 0944.22.50.00 1 Kunststofigriff plaslic knob -manche plastique
16 0944928900 1 Keil wedge . clavette 6x6x25
17 0944929300 1 Mutter nut ~ écrou
18 0918.26.10.00 1 Bolzen bolt B ‘boulon
19 0901215000 4 ‘6kt-Schraube hex. boit boulon a téte hexagonale M 12x35
- 0907.60.12.00 4 6kt-Mutter hex, nut _écrou hexagonal NM 12
20 1741.06.0305 1  + Platle plate hiaque
21 0901.21.50.00 4  » 6ki-Schraube hex. bolt_ M 12x35

0907.60.1200 4 = Gki-Mutler hex. nut NM 12

= =nur fir AP 202 » =only for AP 202 » =seulement pour AP 202




86°60

022 dH / 202 dH H3IDTIAM

5090

AUFSAMMLERANTRIEB (STANDARDAUFSAMMLER)
PICK-UP DRIVE (STANDARD PICK-UF)
COMMANDE DE RAMASSEUR (STANDARD PICK-UP)

POSNR. TEILE NR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-2 0330.34.17.00 1 rachet clulch, cpl. embrayage a cliquel, cpl. -
, 1722.42.07.01 1 _shear bolt yoke, cpl. embrayage a boulon de cisaillement, cpl.
1 D0930.31.07.00 1 * circlip circhp -
2 0830.29.02 00 1 thrust washer rondelle de pression
3 0930.37.0400 1 __ sealingwasher bague d'etancheite
4 0930.33.69.00 1 hub moyeu
5 0930.33.4000 16 cam came
[ 0930402100 16 pressure spring, ouler ressort de pression, extérieur
7 0930402200 18 pressure spring, inner ressori de prassion, intérieur
8 0930380800 1 clutch housing with No. 13 chassis dembrayage avec pos. 13
] 0926.10.14.00 1 grease nipple graisseur conique AM 8,2x1
10 0920142000 1 bush - ~ douille -
11 0904.63.5400 1 stud vis pointeau : M 10x25 _
12 0907.22.10.00 1 hex. nut écrou hexagonal BM 10
13 0913.10.51.00 1 feather key clavette noyée A Bx7x63
14  0912.10.3000 1 circlip circlip 30x1,5
15 0934723700 1 chain sprocket ~ roue a chaines
16 D901.206600 & hex. bolt boulon a téle hexagonale M
0911,10.08.00 6 spingwasher rondelle grower A8
17 0934.16.38.00 1 roller chain - chaine a rouleaux 108-1x91 B+L
17a® 0934608800 1 chain link, cranked with split pin maillon de chaine coudé avec goupille fendue  L-10B-1
17"  093461.0800 1 ‘connection fink with spring élément de chaine avec ressort E-10B-1
18 0934990200 1 tensioning block bioc tendeur
19 0903.10.79.00 1 carriags bolt vis 4 18le ronda M 10x65
0907.80.10.00 1 safety nut o _____contre écrou . M 10
0910.40.11.00 1 washer rondelle R11
20 1725.52.07.32 1 plate plague
= = not permissable in EU non admissable aux pays de la CE
_shear bolt yoke, kpl. allemative to  en ﬁ.hudmdaanL
- rachel clutch, cpl. 4 la place de 'embrayage & cliquel




86°60

022 dH /202 dd HIDTIM

0ED

STUTZRAD, HRECHTS (SONDERAUSRUSTUNG)
GUIDE WHEEL, RIGHT (EXTRA EQUIPMENT)
ROUE DE GUIDE, A DROITE (OPTION)

POSNR TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGMATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

POS.NR PART.NA. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES

1-7 1722.42 0B.01 1 Stutzrad, rechis kpl. guide wheel, rightcpl. rone de a droite cpl.

1 1722420803 1  Stitzradirager, rechts el mounting support, right  support de roue, drofle

2 0944909200 1  Luftrad mit Schutzkappe guide wheel with prolectioncap _ roue avec chapeau

3 17225208.10 1 Buchse _ douilie

4 1722.52 08.11 i Buchse douille

5 0916.11.36.00 2  Spiint goupille fendue 5,3x40

6 0925336500 1 Nilosring rondelle d'étanchéité

7 1721.52.08.14 1 Hebel Tlevier

B 0916.21.04.00 1 Federstecker goupilie 4

] 0937.19.0300 1 __ Sicherungsteil i attache de sécurité

i0 0010.81.97.00 1 Scheibe rondelle

11 0916.11.51.00 1 Splint goupille fendue B8x60

12 1721.4216.01 1 Trager frame support

13 0901.21.1000 4 6kt-Schraube hex. bolt bouion & t8te hexagonale M 10x30
0907.60.10.00 4 salety nut contre-écrou NM 10
0910.60.10.00 4  Scheibe washer rondstie 105




86°60

022 dH / 202 dH H3DTIM

599

NIEDERHALTER / SCHUTZVORRICHTUNGEN RP 220
WINDGUARD / PROTECTION AP 220
EGALISATEUR / PROTECTION RP
POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
2 O 1257.52.1601 1 Schwinge rocker arm balancier
2 1257.52.16.12 1 Prallblech windguard egalisateur
3 1257.52.1620 1 Haltewinkel angle bracket support —
4 0038985600 2  Schiene plate “plaque
5 0903107300 4 Flachrundschraube cup head bolt vis a téte ronde M 10x35
_ 0907.60.10.00 4 Sicherungsmutter safety nul contre-écrou NM 10
6+7 1721.52.06.18 2 Federstecker, kpl spring clip, cpl. goupille elastique, cpl.
] 0916.21.05.00 2 Federstecker spring clip elastique 5
7  0937.19.17.00 2 _Sicherungsteil salety device attache de securilé
-] 0910.25.31.00 4 Scheibe washer rondefle 31
] 0901.11.07.00 4 Bkt-Schraube hex. bolt boulon a t8te hex. == M 10x70
0007.60.10.00 4 Sicherungsmutter safety nut contre-écrou NM 10 —
~ 0910.10.10.00 ] Scheibe washer rondells 10,5
10 0801.21.48.00 2 Gkt-Schraube hex.bolt boulonatdehex. ~ M 12x30
0907.10.1200 2 6ki-Mutter hex. nut écrou hexagonal Mi2
05311.10.1200 2 spring washer e grower Alz
i1 0901206500 2  6kt-Schraube hex. bolt ~ boulon a 15te hex. B M Bx18
0807600800 2 Sicherungsmutier safety nut ‘contre-écrou ~ NMB
12 1257521901 1 Schutz, links guard, jeft garant, gauche
13 1257.52.19.06 1 Schutz, rechis guard, righ! droit
14 0901.30.43.00 6 6kt-Schraube hex. bait boulon a t8le hex. M 8x16
_ 0910.40.09.00 6 Scheibe washer _ rondelle ASx28x3
15 0903.10.7300 1 Flachrundschraube ‘cup head bolt vis a téle ronde M 10x35
o 0907.50.10.00 1 Sicherungsmutter nut contre-&crou NM 10
0910.40.11.00 2 Scheibe - washer _ rondelle R
16 1257.52.1605 1 Kette mit Zugleder ‘chain with tension spring chaine avec ressort lendeur




86°60

022 dd / 202 dd HIDTIM

980

ZINKENWALZE MIT LAGERUNG + ANTRIEB AP 220
TINE ROLER WITH BEARING + DRIVE RP 220
ROULEAU DENTELE AVEC ROULEMENT + COMMANDE RP 220
POS.NR TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NA. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO. PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
26-29  1724.53.15.01 1 chain tensioner cpl. tendeur de chaine cpl
26 1724531503 1 tension block ___ support de tendeur
27 1724.53.15.08 1 lension lever levier tension o -
28 0934.99.03.00 1 ioning block bloc tendeur
29 0903.11.18.00 1 cup head bait ~ vis & téle ronde M 12xi30 ———
0907.60.12.00 1 safety nut _ contre-écrou NM 12
30 0901.207000 2 hex.bolt boulon & téle hex M 8x30
i 0007.60.0800 2 safaty nut contre-écrou NM 8
0910400800 2 washer _ rondelle RS
31 0934183000 1 roller chain chaine 4 rouleaux 16B-2x77 L+S
3z 0934.60.99.00 i chain link with splitpins  maillon de chalne coudé avec goupille fendue  L-168-2 =
33 0934650800 1 connection link with spiit pins __ élément de chaine avec goupille fendue S-168-2
34 1724530501 1 tine roller farmer rouleau dentele farmer

soe also G 85

regardez aussi C 85




86°60

02¢ dY / 202 dd HIODTam

0LLD

ZINKENTROMMEL AUFSAMMLER 26 ZINKEN PRO REIHE
TINE DRUM PICK UP 26 TINES PER BAR
TAMBOUR PORTE-DENT RAMASSEUR 26 DENTS PAR RANGEE
POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NA. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1 1741.52.02.01 1 Tragwelle, kpl. mit Nr. 2 + 3 centre shaft, cpl. withNo. 2+3  arbre, cpl. avec No. 2+ 3
2 0313.57.00.00 2 Lagerschale baamg box coussinet
3 0346.32.00.00 1 Klammer chps
4 031357.0000 8 Lagerschale bemm coussinel .
8 0915650800 8 Spannstift __spring type straight pin goupille. 8x36
- 0915.65.05.00 8 Spannstift spring straight pin goupille élastique 5x36
710 1257521224 4  Steuerhebel, kpl | Jﬁ’“ =" levier, cpi.
7 1257.52.12.25 4 "Hebel lever levier
8 0922.180300 4 Rillenkugellager ball bearing roulement
g 0912.50.10.00 4 Sicherungsschelbe circlip - circip 10
10 0910.89.1400 4  Anlaufscheibe lake-off disk _rondsile d'approche
11 1741520236 4 Rohr tube tube
12 1257521240 4 Endbolzen bolt boulon
13 0940522500 52 Feder _ sprng ressot
14 0338300000 52 Federschale spring holder suppori de dentelastique
15 0901.11.05.00 52 Bki-Schraube hex.bolt boulon a téle hex. M 10260 -
0907.10.10.00 52 6kt-Mutter hex.nut &crou hexagonal B M 10
B 0911.58.1000 104 Spemkanischeibe washer rondelle
16 0924202200 4 Gehause mit Lager housing with bearing boitier avec palier RAT 30 - INA
17+18 1133420269 4  Flanschiager kpl Range bearing roulement avec flasques, cpl.
17 0922.18.22.00 4 Rillenkugellager ball roulement RAE 30 NPPB - INA
78 1133420270 4 Flanschlager flange bearing, cpl. roulement avec flasques
18 0903.10.71.00 8  Flachrundschraube =~ cupheadboll = vis atéle ronde M 10x25
 0907.10.1000 B Eki-Mutter hex.nut écrou hexagonal M 10
091158.1000 8  Sperrkantscheibe washer rondelle o
20 0901.21.06.00 a 6kt-Schraube hex.bolt boulon a téte hex. M 1020
0907.10.10.00 8 Skt-Mutter hex.nut écrou hexagonal M10
0911.58.10.00 8 Sperrkantscheibe washar rondslie
21 1257.52.13.20 1 Kurvenscheibe o «cam plz came
22 1722.52.03.05 1 Wickelschutz anti wrapping cap protecleur anti emaoulement
23 1722520304 2 Wickelschutz anfi wrapping prolecieur anii emoulement
24 0924.20.49.00 2 Flanschgehause mit Einstellager flange hous. with tapered bearing roulement avec flasques RAT 35- INA
25 0903.10.71.00 2 Flachrundschraube cup head bolt vis a ldte ronds M 10x25
0907.10.10.00 2 Ekt-Mufter hex.nut ecrou hexagonal M 10
0911.58.10.00 2 Spemkantscheibe washer rondella
26 0907.10.10.00 2 Bki-Mutter hex.nut __écrou hexagonal M 10
0511.58.10.00 2 Sperrkantscheibe washer rondelle




86°60

022 dH / 202 dH H3IDT3IM

GELD

RAFFER

AUFSAMMLER 26 ZINKEN PRO REIHE

PACKER PICK UP 26 TINES PER BAR
AMENEUR RAMASSEUR 26 DENTS PAR RANGEE
POSNR TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGMNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POSNR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-4 1741.52.15.01 1 Rafterirager kpl. packer support support de ameneur cpl.
1 1741521503 1 Rafferrohr mit Nr. 2+3 packer tube with No, 2+3 tube de ameneur avec No. 2+3 _
2 0926.10.09.00 2 Schmiemippel grease nipple — _ graisseur pour CM 10x1
3 0920.165800 2  Laulbuchse sleeve doille
4 1741521513 1 Rafferwelle packer shaft arbre de ameneur
58 1741521517 1 Kurbelamm links, kpl crank arm left, cpl. manivelle gauche, cpl
5 1741.521519 2 Gegengewicht counterweight ____contre-poids
6 1741.52.15.20 1 Kurbelarm links crank am left manivelle gauche
7 0915513600 3  Spannhiiise ~ expandingpin = goupille mecanindus 5x40
8 0901.21.75.00 1 Gki-Schraube bolt ) boulon & t3te hex. M 12x220
0911.85.1200 2 Scheibenpaar pair of washer paire de rondelle
0907.10.12.00 i Bkt-Mutter — hex.nut écrou hexag M12
912 1741521528 1 Kurbelarm rechts, kpl. F manivelie droit, cpl
9 1741521530 1 Kurbelarm rechts “crank arm rigf manivelie droit
10 1741.52.15.19 2 Gegengewichi _counterweigl contre-poids _ .
11 091551.3600 3 Spannhilse expanding pin ____goupille mecanindus _ 5x40
12 0901.21.75.00 1 6ki-Schraube hex_bolt boulon 2 18te hex. M 12220
0911853200 2 Scheibenpaar pair of washer paire de rondelle
. 0907.10.12.00 1 Bkt-Mutter écroil hex: M12
i3 1741.52.15.44 2 Anlenkstrebe mit Nr. 14 brace with No. 14 support avec No. 14
14 0922.183600 2 Rillenkugeliager ball bearing roulement o 203 KRRAH02
15 17416215561 2 Raffelager ~  packer bearing roulement de ameneur =
16 0913.10.58.00 1 Paflfeder _{eather key clavetie noyée A 10x8x32
17 0913.10.7000 2 PaBleder feather key clavette noyée A 12x8x28
18 0910731400 8 Pafischelbe shim washer rondelle d'ajustage 40x50x1
19 0901.11.47.00 2 Bki-Schraube “hexbolt boulon & e hex. M 12x80
0911.85.12.00 4 Scheibenpaar pair of washer paire de rondelle
0907.10.1200 2 Bid-Mutter hex.nut _€écrou hexagonal _ M 12
20 1741.52.15.66 2 Distanzscheibe “spacer washer rondelle d’'entretoisement 3mm
21 0903.10.73.00 8 Flachrundschraube cup head bolt vis & téte ronde M 10x35
0911.58.1000 8 Sperrkantscheibe washer rondsile
0907.10.10.00 B Skt-Mutter hexnut écrou hexag M0
22 0901.12.4000 4 6ki-Schraube hex bolt __boulon & 1éte hex. M 16x55
0911851600 8  Scheibenpsar air of washer _______ paire de rondelle
B 0807.10.16.00 4 Gkt-Mutter rut ecrou hexagonal M 18




86°60

022 dH / 202 dd HIDTIM

cika

WEITWINKELGELENKWELLE MIT NOCKENSCHALTKUPLUNG UND SPERRKEILFREILAUF (WALTERSCHEID) RP 220
WIDE ANGLE CV PTO DRIVE SHAFT WITH CAM-TYPE CUT OUT CLUTCH AND KEY-TYPE OVERRUNNING CLUTCH (WALTERSCHEID) RP 220
TRANSMISSION AVEC JOH AVEC EMBRAYAGE A CAME ET ROUE LIBRE CLIQUETS (WALTERSCHEID) RP 220
POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PAHT.NA. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-43 0930.13.31.00 1 + Gelenkwelle, kpl. drive shaft, cpl. transmission, cpl. 1700 Nm
0930231400 1 QS-Gabel QS-yoke QS-lorche
'0930.41.5000 1 QS-VerschiuB =~ OSdock _ QS-vemrouillage

3-11 0930364400 1 Nockenschaltkuppiung kpl. cam-type cut out cluich, cpl. embrayage & came, cpl.
3 093037.1200 1 Dichtring sealing washer joint thorique_
4 0912.16.1500 1  Sicherungsting circlip circlip - 150%4
5 0910.76.88.00 1 Stiitzschedbe supporting ring rondelle pour bague de rain
Gl 0930.33.93.00 1 Klemm-Konus __ clamping cone o cone de contrainte
7 0930.33.78.00 1 Nabe mit Nr. 8 ~ hub with No. 8 moyeu avec No. 8
8  0930.33.79.00 2 Buchse bush . douille
] 0930.33.49.00 2 Spermocken - locking cam came d'amél
10 0930.40.18.00 1 Federpaket, kplL swg pack cpl. bloc-ressort cpl. .
11 0930.38.25.00 1 Kupplungsgehéuse clutch housing carter d'embrayage
12 0930.20.16.00 2 Kreuzgamitur kpl. mit Nr. 12+14 cross a. bearing kil cpl.with No.12+14 croisillon, cpl. avec No. 12414
13 0926.10.05.00 3 i grease nipple graisseur conique BMax1
14 0930.28.09.00 4 Scheibe o washer rondetle
15 0930.2261.00 1 Doppelgabel mit Nr. 16 flange yoks with No. 16 double forche avec No. 16
16 0926.10.0200 1 Kegel-Schmismippel grease nipple graisseur conique AM8x1
17 0930267500 1 Rillengabel inboard yoke méchoire a gorge
18 0915522200 1 Spannstift spring type straightpin _ goupille élastique 10x80
18 0930.42.70.00 1 Profiirohr tube profil B
20-29  0930.34.81.00 1 Sperkeilireilauf kpl. key-type overrunning cluich cpl.  roue libre cliquets cpl
20 0930427800 1 Profilrohr profile tube tube profil
21 0930.46.55.00 1 SC-Lagerring SC-bearing ring SC-bague de roulement
22 0930.31.08.00 1 Sicherungsring N circlip circlip 72x2,5
23 0910765700 1 Stitzscheibe supporting ring rondefle pour bague de frein B
24 0930339100 2 Sperrkail key = rochet
25 0930.40.81.00 2 _Blatifeder ~ leal spring = ressori-lame
26 0330.33.66.00 1 Nabe B hub moysu
27 0915.52.17.00 1 Spannslift - spring type straight pin s dlastique
28 0930.38.15.00 1 Kupplungsgehause mit Nr. 29 clutch housing with No. 29 carter dembrayage avec No. 29
29 0926.10.02.00 1 Kegel-Schmiemippel _grease nipple graisseur coniqua
30  0830.20.14.00 1 Kreuzgamitur mit Nr. 12 _cross and bearing kit with No. 12 croisillon avec No. 12

- + filr Maschinen ohne Schneidwerk B

pour maschine sans disposilif de coupe

Forisetzung D 13

islionD 18—




86°60

022 dH / 202 dd HIDTIM

610

WEITWINKELGELENKWELLE MIT NOCKENSCHALTKUPLUNG UND SPERRKEILFREILAUF (WALTERSCHEID) RP 220

WIDE ANGLE CV PTO DRIVE SHAFT WITH CAM-TYPE CUT OUT CLUTCH AND KEY-TYPE OVERRUNNING CLUTCH (WALTERSCHEID) AP 220
TRANSMISSION AVEC JDH AVEC EMBRAYAGE A CAME ET ROUE LIBRE CLIQUETS (WALTERSCHEID) AP 220
POS.NR TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POSNR PARTMR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
31 0930454000 1 Schulztrichter guard cone cone protecteur - - -
32 0930413900 8  Schraube screw - vis a0

33 0930.50.44.00 1 Gleitring bearing ring anneau de glissement

34 0930.45.41.00 1 Schutztrichter 3 guard cone __cbne protecteur

35 0930504000 2  Glsitring bearing ring anneau de glissement =~

35 0930.32.61.00 1 Stilzring reinforcing collar bague de renfort

37  0930.45.46.00 1 Schutztrichter ‘guard cone cone protecteur

38 0930.49.02.00 1 Haltekette safety chain chaine de sécurité ___400x3,1

39 0930490300 1 Haltekette ~safety chain chaine de sécurité 600x3,1

40 0930.57.01.00 1 Bedienungsanleitung (West) service instructions (west) _ notice demploi (ouest)

41 0930.57.0200 1 Aufkleber-Gefahrenhinweis ing decal sliguetie d'avertissemant

42 0930.53.7200 1 AuBere Schutzhalfte outer guard half demi protecteur extérieur

43 0930.53.31.00 1 Innere Schutzhalfte inner guard half dami protecteur intérieur -

B B sishe auch D 18 B sesalso D 18 regardez aussi D 18




GETRIEBE VV-VERSION
GEAR BOX VV-VERSION
BOITE DE VITESSE VERSION WV

POSNR. TEILENR, STUCK __ BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
2 POSNR. PARTNR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
e POSNO. PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
» 20 0901.1247.00 B Gkt Schraube hex. bolt boulon a 12te hex. M 16x80
~ 0910541700 16 Scheibe washer fondalile 17
DO07601600 8  Sicherungsmilier safiely niut ————— oW NMTE

30 0920119000 8  Buchse Fah —douille ———

31 0930467800 1 Schutztopf cone guard ___ cbne de protection == 2
< — siehe auch D 30 seealioD30 ~ regardezaussiD30
2 =
r - .
o = - - B
m
m . = — -
- o - o -
T o _
N ===
2 — = =
S — e = —
o B o -
1 [ R — S— —
S R S ——
U — — —— —_— —
E o - o o




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=WELGER+RP+202+PARTS

86°60

022 dH / 202 dd HIDTIAM

oLd

WERKZEUG UND ZUBEHOR

TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES
OUTILLAGE ET ACCESSOIRE
POSNR TEILENR. STUCK  BENENNUNG DESCRIFTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POSNO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1° 0980.22.13.00 1 Doppelmaulschiissel  double spanner 13x17
2 1741820401 1 = Winkel angle bracket
3 0901204500 1 * Sechskanischraube hex.bolt M 6x16 _
0910.40.0600 2 * Schebe washer RE6
N 0907.10.0600 1 = Gkt-Mutter hex.nut M6
4 0995.10.01.00 1 « Ballenzahler kpl. bale counter ===
4 0995.10.34.00 1 = Federhebel kpl _ spring lever
& 0995.10.33.00 1 = Schiiissel zum Ballenzahler key for bale counter
7 0902242400 4 + Zyinderschraube alan head bolt B
0910.10.0400 4  Scheibe washer 43
0911.10.0400 4 Federring __spring washer Ad
0907.10.04.00 4 6ki-Muter hex.nut M4
8" 0901.10.62.00 10 = Scherschraube shear bolt M8 x50
0907.10.08.00 20 =+ Sechskanimutter __hexnut - L
ER 0994.10.0600 2 Unteregkeil wheel chack
10°-14° 1726.61.1585 1+ Werkzeugsatz (Elektronik) tool set_(electronic)
10° 0980700500 1  + Crmpzange,gro tongs, big
" 0980.70.06.00 1  + Auswerler ‘ejektor
12 0980.7007.00 1  + Crimpzange, kiein tongs,small
13° 0980.70.0800 1  + Abmanleler dismantiing trol
14° 0980.70.0800 1 + e wire,skinner - —
15 1726.61.15.82 1 + Leitungsverbinder cable connection
16° 0500590092 nB Hullrohr (Meterware) encasing tube (meterarticie) DN 20
0500.59.01.08 nB  Halirohr (Meterware) encasing tube (meterarticle) DN 23
17 0972650500 nB Schelle clamp COS 20 =
18° 0902.10.10.00 nB i _ - alan head boll_ M6x 10
19° 0880.31.77.00 1 + Steckschiiissel fir Zinkenwalze socket wren for tine roller 46 mm
- = =nur for RP 202 « = only for RP 202 = = pour RP 202 B
+ = nur fir RP + = only for RP 220 + = pour AP




022 dd / 202 dd H3IDTIM

oL

HAUPTANTRIEBSWALZE
MAIN DRIVE ROLLER
ROULEAU D’ENTRAINEMENT PRINZIPAL

POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NAR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1 1724140103 2  Op Sickenwalze seam roller rouleau 3 suage 035
1724.14.21.03 2 @ Sickenwalze seam roller _ rouleau a suage a 50
2 0922123200 2 © Rillenkugeliager bail bearing __roulement 76207-2RS @ 35
0922.13.02.00 2 » Rillenkugeilager ball bearing Toulement T6207-RS0 35
- 08922.13.05.00 2 @ FRillenkugeliager ball bearing roulement 76210-BS 8 50
3 1722.19.0310 2  Op Schutzscheibe seal bague d'etancheile 2 35 =
1722160215 2 g Schuzscheibe seal bague d'etancheite 9 50 o
445 1724.14.02.01 2 O Flanschiager, kpl. flange bearing, cpl. roulement avec flasques, cpl. B
1724142201 2 @ Fianschiager kpl. ~~ flange bearing, cpl. roulement avec flasques, cpl
4 1724140202 2 O Lageming bearing ring == bague de roulement
1724.14.22.02 2 @ Lageming bearing ning bague de roulement N
S 0922.129500 2 O Rillenkugsiiager - ball bearing roulement a billes 76210-2AS & 50
- 0922.13.15.00 2 [ m ball bearing roulement a billes G210NNPBa 50
6 1722.160215 2  O@ Schutzscheibe seal bague d'etancheite
7 1722.160205 4 Dichtscheibe sealing disc fiasque
8 0901107700 6 6kt-Schraube _ hex.bolt boulon 3 tete hexagonale M8 x 45
0911850800 6 Schelbenpaar pair of washer ﬁ:dﬂ rondelle
] 1724140301 2 O Lagerdeckel bearing cap i 835
1724141301 2 » Lagerdeckel bearing cap bride o35
1724.18.0301 2 @ Lagerdecksi bearing cap bride 8 50
10 0901206800 & 6ki-Schraube hex_ bolt boulon 2 tete hexagonale M8 x 25
0911.85.08.00 6 Scheibenpaar
11 0938900100 2 _
1la___ 0904.60.7000 2
12-15  1721.140701 8
12 1721140702 2
13 0309.23.00.00 2
14 0934753500 2
5 0901.11.48.00 8
0907801200 8 e
16 1721140708 2




86°60

022 dd / 202dH HIDTIM

WO

ABROLLWALZE

ROLLERS
ROULEAUX
POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCHRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
22 1722160215 14 @ Schutzscheibe seal ue d'etancheite — Sy
23 0901.10.77.00 42 @ Bki-Schraube hex. bolt boulon & téte hex. B MBxd5
_ 0911.85.08.00 42 ® Scheibanpaar il of washer paire de rondslle
24 1724160406 14 @ Distanzbuchse sleave entretoise ——=
25 0910.73.70.00 nB @ Pafscheibe shim washer rondelle d'ajustage 50x62x0, 1
0910.73.7200 nB @ Fafischeibe shim washer rondelle dajustage 50x62x0,3
0910737400 nB @ Pafscheibe shim washer rondelle d'ajustage 50x62x1,0
26 0910.76.50.00 1 ® Stitzscheibe supporting ring rondelle pour bague de frein 50x62x3 -
O = nicht abschmietbar not greasa mw_'_ S
» =rechisseitig abschmietbar greasable right hand side graissage cdté droil = — ——
® = beidssitig abschmierbar greasable on both sides graissage cHté droil et gauche B
siche auch G40 see also G 40 regardez aussi G 40




86°60

022 dd / 202 dd H3IDTIM

OLH

GARNKASTEN RP 202 (MIT NETZBINDUNG)
TWINE BOX RP 202 (WITH NET WRAPPING KIT)
BOITE DE FICELLE RP 202 (AVEC LIAGE PAR FILET)

POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1 1742.27.1003 1 Kasten

2 1742271012 1 Klappe

3 0938160100 1 Spannschloss

] 0361.08.0000 2 Gamiuhrungsase -

5 0910.80.8000 2 Scheibe ) 20,5x26x2,5

6 0912102000 2  Sicherungsring 20x1,2

7 0902603400 2 Senkschraube M 6x20
0910.10.0600 2 Scheibe 64
0907.10.06.00 2 Gikt-Mutter M6

[:] 0938.98.59.00 2 Gummipuffer

g 1742271101 1 Halter

10 1740270801 1 Winkel )

11 0954616500 2 Rohrschelle 36

i2 0901.20.70.00 4 6kt-Schraube M
0310.10.0800 4 Scheibe )

13 0901206400 2 Bki-Schraube M Bx16
0910.10.08.00 2 Scheibe 84
0907.10.0800 2 6kt-Mutter B M8

14 090121.0600 2 Bii-Schraube M 10x20
0907.10.10.00 2 Gki-Mutter M10
0910.10,10.00 2 Schelbe 10,5

15-25  1722.27.03.01 1 Gambremse, kpl. -

15 1722270302 1 Grundplatte

16 1722270303 2 Bremsgplatte

17 0361.08.0000 2 Gamflihrungsdse

i8 0910.80.80.00 2 Scheibe 20,5x26x2.5

19 0912.102000 2 Sicherungsring 20x1,2
08940.10.71.00 2 Feder

21 0910.40.0600 2 Scheibe R66

22 0908.31.0600 2 Filgelimutter M6

23 0903.102400 2  Flachundschraube M 6xE0

24 0903.10.1700 1 Flachrundschraube :!Emes
0911.10.0600 2 Federming A6
0907.10.06.00 2 6kd-Mutler M6




86'60

0ZZ dH / 202 dH HIDTaAM

S H

SCHLITTENANTHIEB

DRIVE
ENTRAINEMENT
POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-5 1726.34.02.01 1 Kettenspanner chain tensioner tendeur de chaine
2 [ 172634.0202 1 Spannstiick tensioning part iace de serrage
2-4 1712340221 1 Kettenrad kpl. chain sprocket cpl. pignon a chaines cpl.
2  D309.47.00.00 1 Kettenrad chain sprocket _pignon & chaines
3 0922.12.51.00 1 _ Rillenkugeliager ball bearing roulement 6201-2RS
4 0912.153200 2 Sicherungsnng circlip - circlip o - 32x1.2
5 0912.10.12.00 1 circlip circlip e 12x1 -
610 1724340222 2 chain lensioner cpl. tendeur de chaine cpl.
6 1724.34.0223 2 tensioning part piéce de
7-3 1726.34.0227 2 double chain sprocket cpl. roue & chaines en double cpl.
7 0934712100 2 double chain sprocket roue a chaines en double I o
B 0922125400 4 ball bearing roulement 6203-2RS
8 = 0912154000 2 circlip circlip = 40x1.75
10 0912104700 2 circlip circlip - 171 S
1 0803.10.71.00 4 cup head bolt vis & t&le ronde M10x25 -
- 0907.60.1000 4 safety nut conire-&crou_ M 10 o
12 0907.60.10.00 2 safety nut contre-écrou M10

0910601000 2 washer rondelle 10.5
13-15  1726.34.0240 1 gear box with chain sprockel boite de vitesse avec roue a chaines
13 0928.30.13.00 1 ~_gear box boite ds vilesse
14 0934.71.20.00 1 chain sprockel :ﬂm&d‘mﬁm =14 =—
15 0915515800 1 ‘expanding pin goupille mecanindus 40
16 0902.10.21.00 4 alan head bolt vis & 1&te cylindrique M Bx16

_ 0911.10.08.00 4 spring washer rondelle grower
17 0934.15.15.00 1 rofler chain chaine a rouleaux == — =
18 0934156500 2 rofler chain with No 19 chaine & rouleaux avec No 19 B
19 0934.15.81.00 1 chain connect link with rofler raccord de chaine avec rouleau
20 0936.99.83.00 1 outer drive disc disque dentrainement exténeurs
271 0936998400 1 inner drive disc disque dentrainement intérieure
22 0901.20.68.00 1 hex. boit boulon 3 téle hex. M Bx25
~ 0911.10.08.00 1 spring washer whw AB

0910.40.0800 1 washer __Re —_—
23-26  1726.34.03.01 2 sliding camiage with guides, cpl. Mnmg.m cpl. — ===
23 1726340302 2 skiding carriage, cpl. glissoir, cpl. )
24 1712.34.03.14 4 support plate
25 0915403200 8 round head grooved pin clou cannels _ 4x8
26 1712.34.0317 4 shiding piece palin de glissement

‘contineation H 26 suite H 26




86°60

022 dH / 202 dd H3IDT3IM

SCHNEIDVORRICHTUNG MIT ABSTREIFERN
CUTTING DEVICE WITH STRIPPER
DISPOSITIF DE COUFP AVEC RACLEUR

POS.NR. TEILENR. STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PAAT.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1-15 1724370301 1 Messerschwinge, kpl. knife beam, cpl. balancier de couteau, cpl.
1 172437.03.02 1 Messarschwinge knife beam balancier de couteau =
2 1721.39.03.11 1 Klemmileiste  clampingbar 2 bare de serrage
3 1721.38.03.12 1 Messer knile - B
4 (0901.20.49.00 19 Gki-Schraube hax. boll boulon & 18te hex. M 6x25
0911.10.06.00 19 Fedearming = — spring washer rondelle grower AB
5 1712.37.02.68 1 Segment segment segment o
[ 1712.37.02.72 1 Buchsa bush “douille
7 ~ 0910640600 1 ~Schelbe washer rondelle AB4
8 0907 .60.06.00 i Sicherungsmutter safety nut MB
9 0940.20.48.00 1 Zugleder - tension spring
10 0915.50.95.00 2 Spannhilse expanding pin goupille mecanindus 4x32
11+#12  1712.37.01.62 2 Buchse, kpl. bush, cpl. douille, cpl.
1 0920.11.2500 2 Laufbuchse sleeve douille
12 171237.01.64 2 Schiauch !uhﬂ _ nh.nn‘bm a air
13 172437.0340 1 Spannhebel tension lever levier tension
14 0917.105200 1 Bolzen boit boulon B8x55x48
15 0916.10.43.00 2 Spiint spiit pin goupille fendue 2x16
16 1721.39.03.18 2 Lagerzapfen i maneton de roulement i
17 0901.8063.00 4 Sicherungsschraube lock bolt vis de securité M 10x16 TENSILOCK
18 172437.0355 1 Ambof anvil enclume
19 0902.10.68.00 3 Zylinderschraube alan head balt vis a t&te cylindrique M 10x45
0911.10.1000 3 Federring spring washer _rondelie grower Ai0
0907.10.1000 3 6kt-Mutter ‘hex. nut écrou hexagonal M 10
20 0917508800 1 Bolzen bolt boulon 12x50x44
21 0916.10.97.00 1 Spiint split pin goupille fendue 4x25
22 1722390270 1 Winkel angle bracket guide ——
23 0901.11.4700 1  6kt-Schraube boit boulon 2 téle hex. M 12x80
0910.10.13.00 1 Scheibe washer rondelle 13 I
24 09402387.00 1  Zugleder - tension spring ressort tendeur =
25 08920.10.6200 1 Laufbuchse sleeve douille _
26 0907.10.12.00 2 Bkt-Mutter hex. nut écrou hexagonal Miz2
27 172437.03.71 1 Abstreifer stripper racleur
28  (903.10.15.00 4 Flachrundschraube cup head bolt vis a téle ronde M 6x16
~ 0807.10.0600 4 Gikt-Mutler hex. nut écrou hexagonal MB
} 0911.10.06.00 4 Federring spring washer rondelle grower AB
29 0040.34.91.00 1 Schenkelfeder angle spring ressor DR56




86°60

0ZZ d¥ / 20Z 4 HIADTEIM

L r

HYDRAULIK: HECKKLAPPE
HYDRAULIC: TAILGATE
HYDRAULIQUE: PORTE ARRIERE

POSNR. TEILENR STUCK  BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POSNR PARTNR QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO. PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
29+30 17124689201 1 self-closing valve valve de sécurilée, cpl.
28 1712468202 1 Ventiigehause vaive housing boltier de valve 6k.SW24; Ig.60
30 0952623800 1 Einschraubp cardridge cartouche RBE-M18x1,5-0-20
31 0925401800 1 Dichiring sealing washer joint thorique Alexzz
r 0972640300 nB Kabelbinder cable binder collier de cable ig 378
az 0902.16.01.00 nB Zylinderschraube alan head boil vis 2 téle cylindrique pour No. 1 MExS5E

0925400400 nB Dichiring sealing washer anneau de joinl A Sxox1

0838.90.76.00 nB Abdecksiopfen cover plug boulon de couveriure M5

siehe such J 10 see also J 10 regardes aussi J 10




86°E0

HYDRAULIK: BREITAUFSAMMLER OHNE SCHNEIDWERK RP 320
HYDRALULIC: WIDE PICK-UP WITHOUT CUTTING DEVICE RP 320
HYDRAULIQUE: RAMASSEUR LARGE SANS DISPOSITIF DE COUPE RP 320

0ZZ d¥ | Z0Z dd HIOD13IM

v r

POSNR. TEILE NR STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POSNR PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO. FIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
29 1724 58.08.06 1 Rohrleilung links tubing left conduile hydrauliques gauche 12x1
30 0954121800 1 Héchstdruckschizuch high pressure hose Tiexible 3 haule ﬁ?‘fﬁ
3 1724560813 1 Rohrleifung rechis tubing right conduite hydrauliques droite 12x 1.5 .lg. 2660
32 0854121700 1 Héchsidruckschiauch high pressure hose fiexible 3 haute pression 12 x 600
33 1713530802 2 Klemmstiick ing piece cosse machoires
u 0002106400 4 Zylinderschraube alan head boll viss téle cylindrigue M10x 30 -
35 0920.16.58.00 2 Fihrungsbuchse — guide bushing dowille de guidage
36 0817412200 2 Bolzen bolt boulon 14h11x75x68
a7 0816109900 4 Sgplinl spiit pin goupille fendue 4x32
38 0910.10.1500 24 Scheibe washer rondelie 15
39 1257.43.01.18 2  Drucklelier pressure plale plateau de pression
40 0940162500 2 Druckdeder pressure ~ressori de pression
A1 0951.11.01.00 2 Hydrozylinder hydr._cylinder verin hydraulique
42 0917412600 2 Bolzen “boll boulon B14nh11x140x134
43 0851116600 2 Hydraulikzyfinder “hydraulic cylinder cylindre hydraulique
44° 0951516600 2 Dichlungssatz saal kit jeu dﬂ_johls
45 0910.10.21.00 16 Scheibe washer 21
45 0916.11.1400 8 Spiint spiil pin gg.mlle fendue 5x40
47 0954.60.65.00 10 Doppelschelle double clamp collier double BSS2x12x25x3
48 0901.20.70.00 10  Sechskanischraube hex boll_ boulon 3 18le hex. MBx30

0911.10.0800 10 Federring spring washer rondelle grower A8
43 17214606056 1 Rohreilung tubing conduite hydrauliques
50 172456.17.08 2 Halter _ lever support
51 0901.20.66.00 B Sechskanischraube hex.boit boulon A 18te hax MEBx20

0811100800 B Federring spring washer rondelle grower - AB

sighe auch J 40 _see also J 40 regardez aussiJ 40




022 d¥ / 20Z d¥ HIADTAM

s r

HYDRAULIK: BREITAUFSAMMLER MIT SCHNEIDWERK RP 220 MASTER / PROFI
HYDRAULIC: WIDE PICK-UP WITH CUTTING DEVICE RP 220 MASTER / PROFI
HYDRAULIQUE: RAMASSEUR LARGE AVEC DESPOSITIF DE COUPE RP 220 MASTER / PROF!
POSNR TEILENR STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POSNR PARTNR. CUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POSNO, PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
34 172457.0927 1 Rohrleitung, rechis tubing, right conduite hydrauliques, droite 12x1,5; Ig. 2350
35 0055146700 1 Winkelverschraubung elbow union raccord coudé KLz e
36 1713.53.08.02 2 Klemmsiick clamping piece cosse machoires
37 ggpjp_g.m 4 Zylinderschraube alan head boll ~ visa l&te cylindrique M0 x30
38 0920165800 2 FOhrungsbuchse guide bushing douille de guidage
39 0817412200 2 Bolzen B bot boulon 14h11x75x 68
40 0016.10.89.00 6 Spiint split pin goupille fendue 4x 32
41 0810.10.15.00 40 Scheibe washer rondeile 15
42 1257.43.01.18 2 Druckieller pressure plate piateau de pression
43 0840162500 2 Druckieder pressure spri ressori de pression
44 0051.11.01.00 2 Hydrozylinder hydraulic cylinder cylindre hydraulique
45 0017412600 2 Bolzen bolt boulon B 14h 11x 140x 134
46 00851.11.66.00 2 Hydraulikzyfinder hydraulic cylinder cylindre hydraulique
ar 0051516600 2  Dichlungssalz seal kil jeu de joints
48 0910.10.21.00 36 Scheibe - washer rondelle 21
49 0916.11.1400 10 Splint spiit pin__ fendue 5x40
50 0051116500 2 Hydraulikzyfinder hydraulic cylinder cylindre hydraulique o
51° 0951516500 2  Dichtungssalz seal kil jeu de joints
52 0917411400 2  Bolzen boit boulon ~ 14H11x65x58
53 0952581200 1 Steuerblock conirol block bioc de commande =
54 0955104300 6 Gerade Einschraubverschraubung  siraighl connection raccord, ajustable GE12-1LM
55 172457.1606 1 Halter lever
56 0903104100 2 Flachrundschraube cup head boll Vis & I&le ronde MBx 20

0910801800 2 Scheibe washer rondelle AB

0811.10.08.00 2 Federring spring washer rondelie M8

0907.10.08.00 2 6ki-Mutler hex.nut écrou he M8 x 20
57 0901206600 10 6ki-Schraube hex bolt boulon & iéle hex. AB

0911.10.0800 10 Federring spring washer rondelle BSS2x12x25x3
58 0054606500 10 Doppelschelle double clamp collier double M B x 30
50 0801.20.70.00 10 6ki-Schraube hex boit boulon & i8le hex. AB

0911.10.0800 10 Federring spring washer rondelle
80 1724.56.08.06 1 Rohreilung, links tubing, left conduite hydrauliques, gauche 12 x 15, Ig. 590
61 1724561708 2 Haller lever suppor

siehe auch J 50 see also J50 regardez aussi J 50




86°60

0ZZ d¥ / 202 dd HIADT1IM

bLr

ELEKTRONISCHE STEUERUNG RP 220

ELECTRONIC CONTROL RP 220

COMMANDE DE ELECTRONIQUE RP 220

POSNR. TEILENR STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIFTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

POSNR PARTNR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA

POS.NO. PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES

25 0972621200 nB Chassis-Kabelklemme chassis clamp seme-fis 12 x40

26 0972640400 nB Kabelbinder cable binder collier de cable 76 xlg. 700

27 097264.01.00 nB Kabelbinder cable binder collier de cable 34 x|g. 208

2830 17/2661.1547 1 ‘Bediengerat RP kpl conirol box RP cpl. appareil de commande

28 172661.1546 1 Bediengerat RP conlrol box RP appareil de commande

29 1726.81.1566 1 Leitung mit Stecker elecinc line with ligne avec fiche 4 x 0,34 mn?, Ig. 8000

ac 0972343000 4 Crimpkontakd zu Nr. 29 crimp contact for No. 29 ctimp contact pour No. 29 0.2 -0,56 mm*

3133 1724610012 nB N kpl. = sensar cpl. capleur cpl.

31 0871.39.07.00 nB Naherungssensor Sensor capleur M12EA/DO4, Ig. 7800

3z 0S07.90.1000 nB Mutier il écrou Mi12x1
0811401200 nB Zahnscheibe toothed lock washer disque denle de regiage 125

33 08972343000 2 Crimpkontakt zu Nr. 31 crimp conltact for No. 31 cnmp contact pour No. 31 02-05mm

34 1726.61.15.60 1 k: power supply line ligne de alimentalion eleclrique 2x2,5mi?, Ig.9400

_mit Nr. 35+36 with No. 35+36 avec No. 35+38

35 0972403200 1 Slecker plug fiche

36" 0072343200 2 Crimpkoniakl zu Nr. 34 crimp contact for No. 34 crimp contact pour No, 34 15-25mne

37 1724610922 1 Leimg.-’u'enli mit Nr. 38-40 electric line/valve with No. 38-40 ligneivanne avec No. 38-40 2x0.5 mn, ig.3400

38 0972402000 1 sockel prise ;

g 0972.34.05.00 2 Adamfdl'iusamhh' ar multicore cable end for No. 37 douille de brin pour No. 37

40 09723343100 2 Crimpkontakl zu Nr. 37 crimp contact for No. 37 crimp contact pour No. 37 0,5- 1.5 mm*

41 1726611569 1 Leitung/Mupplung mil Nr. 42-44 eleciric line/coupling ligne accouplement 2x1,5 mnv, ig.3980

with No. 42-44 avec No. 42-44

42 0872.38.51.00 1 Flachsleckergehause flat plug housing casse de fiche plale

43 0072381400 2 Flachslecker fial plug fiche plate

440 0972.34.32.00 2 Crimpkoniakt zu Nr. 41 crimp contact for No. 41 crimp contact pour No. 41 1,5 - 2,5 mm*

45 1724610034 1 Leflung/Garnmolor mil Nr_ 46+47  eleclric line/twine motor ligne/moleur de ficelle H 05 VK; ig. 2800
= with No. 46+47 = avec No. 48+47

45" 0972388300 2 Flachsleckhise zu Nr_ 45 flal plug housing for No. 45 casse de fiche plale pour No. 45 15-25mn, 8.3 mm

ar 0972343200 2 Crimpkoniaki zu Nr_45 crimp contacl for No. 45 crimp contact pour No. 45 1i5-25mm

48 172461.0042 1 Dichlesensor mit Nr. 48 sensor with No. 49 sensor avec No. 49 210N, Ig. 5400

4g° 0972343100 2 Crnmpkontaki zu Nr. 48 crimp conlact for No. 48 crimp contact pour No, 48 05-15mm®

50 0072404000 1 Vielfachstecker muiliple plug fiche universzlle

51 0972404100 1 Gummiliille rubber sockel passe-il en caoulchouc

52° 0972404600 1 Steckerdichiung zu Nr. 50 bond for No. 50 gamilure de fiche pour No. 50

53* 0971208500 1 zu Nr. 28 buzzer for No. 28 averlisseur acoustique pour No. 28

54 1741610205 nB N kpl. mit Nr. 55 sensor cpl. with No. 55 capleur cpl. avec No. 55

55° 0872340500 nB Aderendhiiise zu Nr. 54 muificore cable end for No. 54 douille de brin pour No.54

siehe auch J 70

see also J TO

regardez aussi J 70




B86°60

0ZZ dH / ZOZ d¥ HIADTIM

0Z M

SCHUTZBUGEL UND AUFSTIEGE
GUARDRAIL AND STEPRAIL
ETRIER DE PROTECTION ET ECHELLE DE ACCES

POSNR. TEILENR STUCK BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION DESIGNATION TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
POS.NR. PART.NR. QUANTITY TECHNICAL DATA
POS.NO. PIECE NO. QUANTITEE DONNEES TECHNIQUES
1 1726513502 1 Schulzbiigel o guard rail élriér de protection
1721583602 1  Schulzblgel (nur RP 202 Farmer )  guard rail (RP 202 Farmeronly ) éiriér de proteciion ( RP 202 Farmer seuie ) S
2 1726513514 2  Schelle clamp collier
3 1726513519 1 Rohrsirebe brace support
4 0901211000 2 ©ki-Schraube hex bolf boulon a téle hex. M10x30
0910601000 2  Schebe washer rondelie 10,5
0911.10.1000 2 i spring washer rendelle grower Al0
5 1726513547 1 Belesligungsplalie links aftaching plate left plateou de %n
B 1726.51.3548 1 Belestigungsplalie rechis allaching plate,right plateou de
7 ‘090311.0400 8  Flachrundschraube cup head baoll vis 3 l5le ronde M12x35
081060.13.00 8  Scheibe washer - rondelle 13
080760.1200 B  Sicherungsmufier safety nut ) o contre-écrou NM12
[:] 1740.51.2045 1 Auftnlt platform
8 1721583511 2 Aufslieg slep rail welle d acces
10 0901206800 4  6ki-Schraube hex boit boulon a 18te hex. MBx25
0910100800 8  Scheibe washer rondelle - 84
080760.0800 4 Sicherungsmuller safety nut - e-écrou NMB
1 0903107500 4  Flachrundschraube cup head boll vis  iéie ronde M10x45
091060.10.00 4 Scheibe washer rondelle 105
B 0907601000 4  Sicherungsmutier safety nul conlre-8crou NM10
12 0903107200 4  Flachrundschraube cup head boll vis & léle ronde M10x30
0910.101000 4  Scheibe ‘washer rondelle 10
~000760.1000 4  Sicherungsmutter safety nut contre-écrou NM10
13 1726513545 2 Pialle plate plague
14 174051.2035 2  Adsplerplaile adapier plate plaleou de adapleur
15 0903.10.7200 4 cup head boll vis & 1&le ronde o M10x30
0910.60.10.00 4 Schelbe washer mondelle 1056
0907.60.10.00 4 Sicherungsmutier safety nut confre-écroy NM 10
16 091060.10.00 4  Scheibe washer rondelle 105




86°60

0ZZ di / 202 dY ¥3IAOTIM

L

TEILE NR. SEITE NR TEILE NR. SEITE NR. TEILE NR. SEITE NR. TEILE NR. SEITE NR. TEILE NR. SEITE NR.
PART.NR. PAGE NR. PART.NR. PAGE NR. PART.NR. PAGE NR. PART.NR. PAGE NR. PART.NR. PAGE NR.
PIECE NO. PAGE NO PIECE NO. PAGE NO, PIECE NO, PAGE NO. PIECE NO. PAGE NO. PIECE NO. PAGE NO.
0907.60.10.00 Ki0 0908.10.3000 B2 13 0910101000 K10 0910.1511.00 C35 0910400900 KN
0907.60.1000 K20 0908.20.19.00 A20 7 0910.10.10.00 K20 0910.15.1400 B25 19 0910.40.0900 Ki5
0907.60.1000 K20 0908.31.06.00 HO5 15 0910.10.13.00 B40 12 0210.15.1400 D20 0910400900 K16
090760.10.00 K20 0908.31.0600 H10 n 0910.10.1300 C20 0910.15.16.00 B2 0910400000 K25
080760.1200 B30 0908.31.0600 HI5 16 0910101300 C35 B 0910.15.2200 C100 19 0910.40.0900 K25
0907601200 B3 0508.31.0600  H61 0910.10.13.00 E10 24 0910153000 J10 6 0910400900 K26
0807.60.1200 B35 0908.31.06.00 HBS 4 0910.10.13.00 H55 0910153300 B25 14 0910400900 K26
0907.60.1200 B35 0508.31.08.00 HI5 3 0910.10.1300 K15 0810.20.13.00 C115 0910401000 K10
0907601200 B40 13 0908.69.0800 D25 12 0510.10.1300 K26 0910201300 C35 091040.10.00 K10
0807.60.1200 Ci115 14 0808.88.03.00 A20 4 091010.13.00 K28 0810.25.31.00 Ci15 16 0910401100 B30 8
0907.60.1200 C55 13 0908910600  J70 3 0910.10.13.00 K28 0910263100 C65 8 0910401100 CO5
0807.60.1200 CBG 0910.10.0400 F10 0910.10.1500 C100 B 0910.30.1500 H&0 30 0910401100 C10
0807601200 E10 17 0910.10.0600 C100 0910.10.1500  J35 8 0910.38.11.00 C120 091040.11.00 C105
0907601200 G10 0910100600 EX 0910.10.15.00 J35 0910400600 BN 0910401100 C115
0907.60.1200 K20 0910.10.0600 E21 09101011500 J41 38 09510400600 C890 091040.11.00 C115
0907.60.14.00  J35 0910.10.06.00 HO5 0910.10.15.00 J43 30 0910400600 F10 091040.11.00 C130
0907.60.16.00 B10 0910.100600 H1D 0810.10.1500  J46 40 0910400600 HO5 14 091040.11.00 C130
0907.60.16.00 B26 0910.10.0600 H20 20 0810.10.15.00 J46 45 0810400600 H10 2 0910.40.11.00 C50 13
0907601600 C75 9 0910.10.0600 H51 0910.1015.00  J51 41 0910.40.0600 H15 17 091040.11.00 C55
0807.60.16.00 C85 7 0910.10.06.00  H60 010101700 Bi5 12 0910400600 H20 0910401100 C85
0807.60.1600 D25 0910.10.0800 BI1D 0910.10.17.00 B20 15 0910400600 HB1 0910.40.11.00 E1
0807601600 H16 0910.10.0800 B10 0910.10.17.00 B25 7 0910.4006.00 J10 091040.11.00 H15
0907.60.1600 K11 M 0910.100800 B10 0910.1017.00 C35 13 0910400600 KN 0910.54.17.00 ADS
0907602000 B15 0910100800 C125 0910101700 C75 8 0910400600 K15 0910541700 A0S
0907.60.2000 B20 0810.10.0800 C80 0910101700 C85 8 0910400600 K25 0910541700 A0S
0907.60.2000 B20 0910100800 G55 0810.10.21.00 C100 22 0910.40.0900 C105 0910541700 A0
0807602000 B25 0910.10.08.00 H10 0310102100 C25 4 0910.40.0900 C115 20 091054.17.00 A1D
0807.60.80.00 K16 0910.10.08.00 H10 0910102100 C35 8 0810400900 C140 0910.54.1700 A1D
(907.80.06.00 Ki5 0910.100800 H26 0910.10.21.00 C95 17 0910400900 C25 0810.54.1700 A15
0907.80.10.00 CO5 0910100800 H5D 0910.10.21.00 C35 18 0910.40.0900 C55 0910.54.17.00 A15
0907.80.1000 C20 0810.10.0800 HS0 0810.10.21.00 H26 34 0910.40.09.00 Ca5 091054.17.00 A20
0907.80.1000 C20 0910.10.0800 K15 0910.10.21.00  H&1 44 0910400900 C86 091054.17.00 A20
0907.80.1000 C25 0910.10.0800 K15 0910.10.21.00  J41 45 0910400900 C30 081054.17.00 B1D
0807.80.10.00 C35 0910.10.08.00 Ki6 0910.10.21.00  J46 48 0910400900 F15 0910.54.17.00 B26
0507.80.1000 C35 0910.10.08.00 K20 0910.1021.00  J51 48 0910.40.09.00 HO5 091054.17.00 D25
0907.80.1600 BX* 0910.10.0800 K26 0810.13.0000 E20 0910400900 H15 0910.60.06.00 HE5 21
0907823100 D20 21 0910.10.1000 BS0 0910150900 K10 0910400900 H25 091060.0800 H20
0807823400 D20 3 0910.10.1000 C115 0910150900 K15 0910400800 J30 0510.60.0800 H30
0907.83.1000 C80 0910.10.1000 C120 0910.15.09.00 K25 0910.40.0900 J35 0910.60.1000 BN
0907.90.1000 J71 32 0810.10.1000 C25 0910150900 K25 0910400900 K10 091060.10.00 C30
0907.90.13.00 J&60 28 0910.10.1000 C&5 0810.1511.00 C15 0910400900 K10 0910601000 H25
0908.10.30.00 B15 15 0910.10.1000  HOS5 0910.1511.00 C20 0910400900 K10 091060.10.00 H50
0908.10.30.00 B20 18 0810.10.10.00  H10 0910.15.11.00 C20 0910.4009.00 KN 091060.1000  H61



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=WELGER+RP+202+PARTS

